SUBMIT IN TRIPLICATE*

(Other instructions on reverse side)

Form approved.
Budget Bureau No. 42-R1425.

5. LEASE DESIGNATION AND SERIAL NO.

UNITED STATES											
DEPARTMENT	OF	THE	INTERIOR								

GEOLOGICAL SURVEY

	GEOL	JGICAL SURV	E. T				NM 37913			
APPLICAT	ION FOR PERMIT	TO DRILL, I	DEEPE	N, OR P	LUG B	ACK	6. IF INDIAN, ALLOTTEE	GR TRIBE NAME		
1a. TYPE OF WORK	DRILL 🔯	DEEPEN	_	PI (UG BAC	к П	7. UNIT AGREEMENT N.	A 3 (E		
b. TYPE OF WELL	GAS [NGLE [7]	MULTIPE					
WELL	WELL XX OTHER			NE	SONE	·"	8. FARM OR LEASE NAM			
_	roduction Corp.					•	La Lee Ann	<u> </u>		
3. ADDRESS OF OPER	ATOR			 			#4			
Box 208,	Farmington, NM (Report location clearly an	87401	h an w 19	+a+a -a-a-d-a-a-a-	-t- #\		10. FIELD AND POOL, O	R WILDCAT		
At surface	990' FSL - 1650' F		in any s		ш.в)		WAW FR PC 11. SEC., T., R., M., OR B	LK.		
At proposed prod		LL					AND SURVEY OR AR	E.A.		
14 200 200							Sec 28 T27N			
	LES AND DIRECTION FROM NE		T OFFICE	•			12. COUNTY OR PARISH			
12-1/2 II 15. DISTANCE FROM LOCATION TO NE	niles south of Far PROPOSED*	mington, NM	16. NO	OF ACRES IN	LEASE		San Juan F ACRES ASSIGNED	NM		
PROPERTY OR LE		990'		640		TO T1	160			
TO NEAREST WE	PROPOSED LOCATION* LL, DRILLING, COMPLETED,	0001		19. PROPOSED DEPTH			20. ROTARY OR CABLE TOOLS			
	w whether DF, RT, GR, etc.)	980'	<u> </u>	400'			Rotary 22. APPROX. DATE WOR	R WILL STARTS		
6104' GL							ASAP	WIDE START		
23.		PROPOSED CASIN	IG AND	CEMENTING	PROGRA	M				
SIZE OF HOLE	SIZE OF CASING	WEIGHT PER FO	оот	SETTING DI	вртн		QUANTITY OF CEMEN	r		
8-3/4"	7"	20#		90'		35				
4-3/4"	2-7/8"	6.4#		1400'		75	SX			
Plan to	ean out after fra use 3000 psi BOP pper head while c	per attache	d sch	•	•		use master va	1 ve		
NMERB:	Gas not dedicated	•					MAR 5	/LD\		
	•	\	1000年	Carolado Carolado	AL SHEVE	y i	OIL CON. C DISI.	1980 COM.		
	CRIBE PROPOSED PROGRAM: If s to drill or deepen direction if any.									
**************************************	A. Dugan	TIT	LE	Petroleum	n_Engin	eer	. DATE 2-1	4-79		
	Federal or State office use)	***************************************						1		
PERMIT NO.	v			APPROVAL DATE		APF	ROVED	1		
					1	Δ5 A	MENDED	1		
APPROVED BYCONDITIONS OF AF	PROVAL, IF ANY:	TIT	LE			44.5	DATE			
	ich Emb	ic i :		0	. \	Jan	MES F. SIMS RICT ENGINEER			
		"See Instru		On Reverse S	2146	DIST	(IO) this version	-		
			NAM	000						

All distances must be from the outer boundaries of the Section Leose Operator Dugan Production Corporation La Lee Ann #4 Township Unit Letter Section Romae County 27 North 13 West 28 San Juan O Actual Footage Location of Well; 990 South 1650 East feet from the line and feet from the Producing Formation Dedicated Acreage: Ground Level Elev. Pool WAW 160 Fruitland PC 6104 Acres 1. Outline the acreage dedicated to the subject well by colored pencil or hachure marks on the plat below. 2. If more than one lease is dedicated to the well, outline each and identify the ownership thereof (both as to working interest and royalty). 3. If more than one lease of different ownership is dedicated to the well, have the interests of all owners been consolidated by communitization, unitization, force-pooling.etc? If answer is "yes," type of consolidation ___ ☐ No Mes Yes If answer is "no," list the owners and tract descriptions which have actually been consolidated. (Use reverse side of this form if necessary.). No allowable will be assigned to the well until all interests have been consolidated (by communitization, unitization, forced-pooling, or otherwise) or until a non-standard unit, eliminating such interests, has been approved by the Commission. CERTIFICATION I hereby certify that the information contained herein is true and complete to the of my knowledge and belief. Nome Thomas A. Dug Position Petroleum Engineer Dugan Production Corp. 2-14-80 28 Sec. 1650**'** Date Surveyed February 12, 1980 Registered Prolussional Engineer 9901 and/or Land Surveyor Certificate No. Edgar L. Risenhoover, L.S.

2310

2000

1500

1000

100